
16.60150-0.75-11.50

16.60-10.25

PRICE

MATERIAL LOT # / MFR

PATIENTK1 AXIS SPH AXISCYLK2 VERTEX

DIAMETER

R

L

Cyl AXISSPHAXISBASE CURVE

7.67R

PO / RX

5.82

CALL WHEN READY - 970-420-7852

F2300625

Sale

Reference SAGQUAD ANGULAR OFFSET
Lens center thicknessSAG Difference Flat/Steep

Back optical diameter

7.50L

Back optical diameter 9.20
SAG Difference Flat/Steep -0.150 0.300

0QUAD ANGULAR OFFSET
Lens center thickness

5.65Reference SAG

CALL WHEN READY - 970-420-7852

F2300625
BASE CURVE AXIS SPH AXISCyl DIAMETER MATERIAL LOT # / MFR

TRAY

TOTALSALES TAXPOSTAGESHIPPINGSUB TOTAL

DATE IN DATE OUTREFERENCEINVOICE NO

23-211915 AV6379 8/16/2023 13:03 9/1/2023

$0.00$520.00 $0.00 $520.00
DATE

9/1/2023
© 2008 ADVANCE MEDICAL,  Focal Points Workshop

MATERIALMODELQTY

1

1

MAXIM 3D CUSTOM

MAXIM 3D FRONT TORIC w/DS

LASER ENGRAVING

LASER ENGRAVING

6 Month No Return  (No lens return req.)

6 Month No Return  (No lens return req.)

Optimum Extra 17mm Clear

Optimum Extra 17mm Clear

260.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

260.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BILL TO

PARKRIDGE VISION SPECIALIST
9400 STATION STREET
STE 150
LONETREE CO 80124

PARKRIDGE VISION SPECIALIST
9400 STATION STREET
STE 150
LONETREE CO 80124

SHIP TO

5353 W. COLFAX AVENUE

-0.408
9.20

0.300
0

RX Only

BLACK FILL

RED FILL

INVOICE

LOCAL: (303) 232-6244

FAX: (303) 235-0472

WWW.ACCULENS.COM

DENVER, COLORADO 80214

TOLL FREE: (800) 525-2470

8164

Local Courier 

Please note if this order is requested in Valeant material, Boston or Paragon branded, it 
will reflect a $5.00/$10.00 surcharge within the pricing.


